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1 Fiber Optic System 2 UPLINK (490M.) 1 JOB
-LINK F.O. Armored, Multi-Tube, 6 Core 490 | Meter 60.00 29,400.00
-LINK 3 LC Duplex Adepter Snap Plate 2 EA. 480.00 960.00
-LINK LC Pigtail, SM, 9/125 (3.0mm Jacket) 8 EA. 70.00 560.00
-LINK Blank Snap-in Adepter Plate UF-2200 1 EA. 80.00 80.00
-Link Splice Metal Tray for 12 Fiber for FDU 1 EA. 400.00 400.00
-LINK LC-LC, SM, 9/125 Duplex Patch Cord 2 EA. 400.00 800.00
-LINK SFP 1.25G, Singelmode, 1310nm. 2 EA. 700.00 1,400.00
-Fiber Optic Spicing Cable and OTDR Test 16 EA. 300.00 4,800.00
-Fiber Optic Cable Installation, Accessories 490 | Meter 50.00 24,500.00
-PVC Conduit and Accessories
-U-type, Bolt and Accessories
-Committioning, Terminating and Testing JOB 2,000.00 2,000.00
2 Onsite Service & System Administration Year
-Fiber Optic Services
-Network Administration
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